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MAITLAND ACCOMMODATION LISTING BY CATEGORY

HOTEL/MOTEL

ACCOMMODATION CAPACITY SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Alloggio Thornton 112 THORNTON 02 4036 5060 https://www.alloggiothornton.com.au/

Best Western Endeavour Motel & Apartments 84 EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 5488 https://endeavourmotel.com.au

Hunter Gateway Motel 140 RUTHERFORD 02 4937 7999 https://hunter-gateway.com.au

Hunter Oasis 60 RAWORTH 02 4933 3750 https://www.hunteroasis.com.au/accommodation/

Maitland City Motel 81 RUTHERFORD 02 4939 1200 http://maitlandcity.com.au

Molly Morgan Motor Inn 128 EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 5422 https://mollymorganmi.com.au

Mercure Monte Pio 109 MAITLAND 02 4932 5288 http://montepio.com.au

Old Maitland Inn 66 RUTHERFORD 02 4932 5255 https://oldmaitlandinn.com.au

BED & BREAKFAST

ACCOMMODATION CAPACITY SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Bella Wind Bed & Breakfast 6 WINDELLA 0424 515 339 https://bellawindbedandbreakfast.com.au

Donnybrook Eco Retreat 6 LAMBS VALLEY 0412 003 941 https://www.donnybrookretreat.com.au/

Glenellyn House – Servants Quarters 4 EAST MAITLAND 0400 025 183

Lochinvar House Bed & Breakfast 14 LOCHINVAR 02 4930 7873 http://lochinvarhouse.com

Maddies of Bolwarra 7 BOLWARRA 02 4930 1801 http://maddies.com.au

Mala Retreat 7 LOUTH PARK 0412 191 888 https://malaretreat.com.au/

Pindari House Bed & Breakfast 8 LOCHINVAR 0419 202 606 http://huntervalleyhouse.com.au

The Villa 4 MORPETH 0402 524 005 https://www.thevilla.net.au
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SELF CONTAINED

ACCOMMODATION CAPACITY SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Adams Street Maitland – Accommodation Hunter 6 MAITLAND 0419 611 854 https://accommodationhunter.com.au/prop/hva/asm

Bronte Boutique Hotel 13 MORPETH 0411 222 502 https://thebronte.com.au

Cadair Cottage 8 ROSEBROOK 0403 953 458 https://cadaircottage.com

Calvin Estate 10 LUSKINTYRE 0419 141 737 https://calvinestate.com.au

East Maitland Executive Apartments 48 EAST MAITLAND 02 4062 7080 https://eastmaitlandapartments.com.au

Fieldsend Cottage 4 EAST MAITLAND 0417 211 639 https://historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/fieldsend-cottage/

Glendarra Tocal 59 TOCAL 1800 025 520 http://www.tocal.nsw.edu.au

Hunter River Retreat 20 ROSEBROOK 0438 136 927 https://hunterriverretreat.com.au

Loft Cottage 4 MORPETH 0488 212 881 https://surgeonscottage.com.au

Lynmouth Cottage 4 MAITLAND 0438 343 766 http://lynmouthcottage.com.au

Maddies of Bolwarra – Farmstay 6 BOLWARRA 02 4930 1801 http://maddies.com.au

Mindaribba House 12 MINDARIBBA 0417 290 224 http://mindaribbaweddings.com.au

Morpeth Cottage 8 MORPETH 0417 211 639 https://historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/morpeth-cottage

Paradise Hill 8 OSWALD 02 4998 6961 https://www.unwindhuntervalley.com.au/accommodation/paradise-hill

Quest Maitland Serviced Apartments 123 MAITLAND 02 4999 6000 https://questapartments.com.au/properties/nsw/maitland/quest-maitland

Shepherds Gully 12 MINDARIBBA 02 4930 0209 http://shepherdsgully.com.au

Surgeons Cottage 4 MORPETH 0488 212 881 https://surgeonscottage.com.au

The Loft at Denver 2 EAST MAITLAND 0417 211 639 https://historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/the-loft-denver

The River Haus 4 MORPETH 0421 045 435 https://www.riverhaus.com.au/

Tranquil Vale 17 LUSKINTYRE 02 4930 6100 https://tranquilvale.com.au

William Arnott Hotel 10 MORPETH 02 4934 4148 https://historicarnottbakehouse.com.au/william-arnott/
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PUB STAY

ACCOMMODATION CAPACITY SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Family Hotel 25 MAITLAND 02 4020 1210 https://familyhotelmaitland.com.au

Grand Junction Hotel 24 MAITLAND 0466 682 757 https://thegrandjunctionhotel.com

Metropolitan Hotel 4 MAITLAND 02 4933 0151 https://facebook.com/pages/category/Hotel/Metropolitan-Hotel-261550387202937

River Royal Hotel 10 MORPETH 02 4933 6202 https://www.mymaitland.com.au/directory/river-royal-inn

The Imperial 41 MAITLAND 02 4933 5255 https://www.imperialmaitland.com.au

The Belmore 37 MAITLAND 02 4933 6351 https://thebelmore.com.au

Lochinvar Hotel Motel 21 LOCHINVAR 02 4930 7216 https://www.lochinvarhotelmotel.com.au/

Windsor Castle Hotel Motel 36 EAST MAITLAND 02 4933 7276 https://www.thewindsorcastle.com.au

CARAVAN PARK

ACCOMMODATION SUBURB PHONE WEBSITE

Maitland Caravan Park MAITLAND 02 4934 1707

Maitland Showgrounds Caravan Park** MAITLAND 02 4933 5052 https://maitlandshowground.com.au/camping

Coach Stop Caravan Park SOUTH 
MAITLAND

02 4933 2950 http://www.coachstop.net.au


